Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Most people older people cannot read or write in an underdeveloped country.

We can get some idea of the world-famines form our folklore.

The sufferer of yaws becomes depressed and fills ill.

The gap in living standard is

to increase in an underdeveloped country.

The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per................... of the population.

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about ................. million.

__his decision, | was placed in the third division

One more language can be learnt as

Death rate has been reduced by epidemic control.

They are the children who weight........... 1b at the age of two years.

Sovereignty in the Muslim world was always

In the U.K the death rate for 1963 was

When you have been too busy to eat and said, " lam............

Hunger also means a situation one is wondering where the next meal is coming from

In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the

Answers Choice

A
B

A
B

C
D

oW » DOWP UOWF UOW> U0WP DOWr 0U0Wr 00U» 00Wr 0UOmP» U0Wr UDOW» 0D0W» 00

Al

. Afew
Particularly
Perhaps

Literature
Traditional stories
Old books

Old stories

Overjoyed
Glad
Unhappy
Gloomy

Bound

Not

Not possible
Less likely

100
400
1000
1500

200- 300
50-150

600-700
400-500

Finally

In consequence of
At last

For this reason

A treat
An entertainment
Game
A help

Widespread disease
National disease
Local disease
Common disease

6

10
15
20

Inconstant
Unstable
Uncertain
Temporary

Staring
Starving
Steering
Stuttering

Imagining

Doubting
Worrying
Thinking

rivers

. dams

. monsoon
. wind



16

17

18

19

20

We can get some idea of these from out folk-lore

We learnt English

In the U.K. the death rate for 1963 was.

The world population has gradually increased.

China had............. major famines in one century.

. picnics
. enjoyments
. travels

oow

. Rejected
. Refused
. Belittied

oow

. 9.6
.7.6
.5.6

B

C

D

A. Atintervals
C. In stages
D. From time to time
A. Thousand

C. Trillion
D. Billion



