

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 9 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Most people older people cannot read or write in an underdeveloped country.	A. All B. A few C. Particularly D. Perhaps
2	We can get some idea of the world-famines form our folklore.	A. Literature B. Traditional stories C. Old books D. Old stories
3	The sufferer of yaws becomes <u>depressed</u> and fills ill.	A. Overjoyed B. Glad C. Unhappy D. Gloomy
4	The gap in living standard is to increase in an underdeveloped country.	A. Bound B. Not C. Not possible D. Less likely
5	The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population.	A. 100 B. 400 C. 1000 D. 1500
6	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million.	A. 200- 300 B. 50-150 C. 600-700 D. 400-500
7	his decision, I was placed in the third division	A. Finally B. In consequence of C. At last D. For this reason
8	One more language can be learnt as	A. A treat B. An entertainment C. Game D. A help
9	Death rate has been reduced by epidemic control.	A. Widespread disease B. National disease C. Local disease D. Common disease
10	They are the children who weight 1b at the age of two years.	A. 6 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
11	Sovereignty in the Muslim world was always	A. Inconstant B. Unstable C. Uncertain D. Temporary
12	In the U.K the death rate for 1963 was	A. 11.6 B. 9.6 C. 7.6 D. 5.6
13	When you have been too busy to eat and said, "I am"	A. Starring B. Starving C. Steering D. Stuttering
14	Hunger also means a situation one is wondering where the next meal is coming from	A. Imagining B. Doubting C. Worrying D. Thinking
15	In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the	A. rivers B. dams C. monsoon D. wind

16	We can get some idea of these from out folk-lore	A. famines B. picnics C. enjoyments D. travels
17	We learnt English	A. parsing B. Rejected C. Refused D. Belittied
18	In the U.K. the death rate for 1963 was.	A. 11.6 B. 9.6 C. 7.6 D. 5.6
19	The world population has <u>gradually</u> increased.	A. At intervals B. Slowly C. In stages D. From time to time
20	China had major famines in one century.	A. Thousand B. Million C. Trillion D. Billion